
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.300  36.450  Chloee Hoke  7072  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
2  9.275  37.425  Nadia Parente  7054  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Pinnacle  
3-T  9.150  37.025  Molly Chicone  7040  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  LEGS  
4-T  9.150  36.775  Rachel Watson  7075  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
5  9.100  36.325  Mya North  7005  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
6  9.050  35.500  Jenna Germond  7049  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Off Limits  
         =====================

=====  
            

7  8.825  36.325  Jenny Martin  7008  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
8  8.750  35.675  Brooklyn Mason  7073  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
9-T  8.550  35.550  Emma Revak  7064  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Team Lightning  
10-T  8.550  33.450  Dalayne Waterbec  7006  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
11  8.475  34.575  Katie Popplewell  7063  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Revolution  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.300  37.425  Nadia Parente  7054  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Pinnacle  
2  9.200  37.025  Molly Chicone  7040  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  LEGS  
3  9.150  35.550  Emma Revak  7064  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Team Lightning  
4  9.075  36.775  Rachel Watson  7075  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
5  9.000  36.325  Mya North  7005  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
6-T  8.900  36.325  Jenny Martin  7008  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
7-T  8.900  35.500  Jenna Germond  7049  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Off Limits  
         =====================

=====  
            

8  8.750  36.450  Chloee Hoke  7072  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
9  8.725  35.675  Brooklyn Mason  7073  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
10  8.650  33.450  Dalayne Waterbec  7006  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
11  8.300  34.575  Katie Popplewell  7063  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Revolution  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  37.425  Nadia Parente  7054  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Pinnacle  
2  9.400  37.025  Molly Chicone  7040  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  LEGS  
3  9.200  36.325  Jenny Martin  7008  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
4  9.125  36.775  Rachel Watson  7075  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
5-T  8.950  36.450  Chloee Hoke  7072  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
6-T  8.950  35.675  Brooklyn Mason  7073  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
         =====================

=====  
            

7  8.925  36.325  Mya North  7005  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
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8  8.650  35.550  Emma Revak  7064  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Team Lightning  
9  8.600  34.575  Katie Popplewell  7063  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Revolution  
10  8.250  35.500  Jenna Germond  7049  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Off Limits  
11  7.250  33.450  Dalayne Waterbec  7006  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  36.450  Chloee Hoke  7072  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
2  9.425  36.775  Rachel Watson  7075  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
3-T  9.400  37.425  Nadia Parente  7054  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Pinnacle  
4-T  9.400  36.325  Jenny Martin  7008  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
5-T  9.300  36.325  Mya North  7005  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
6-T  9.300  35.500  Jenna Germond  7049  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Off Limits  
         =====================

=====  
            

7  9.275  37.025  Molly Chicone  7040  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  LEGS  
8  9.250  35.675  Brooklyn Mason  7073  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
9-T  9.200  35.550  Emma Revak  7064  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Team Lightning  
10-T  9.200  34.575  Katie Popplewell  7063  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Revolution  
11  9.000  33.450  Dalayne Waterbec  7006  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.425  9.450  Nadia Parente  7054  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Pinnacle  
2  37.025  9.400  Molly Chicone  7040  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  LEGS  
3  36.775  9.425  Rachel Watson  7075  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
4  36.450  9.450  Chloee Hoke  7072  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
5-T  36.325  9.400  Jenny Martin  7008  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Eagle Gymnastics  
6-T  36.325  9.300  Mya North  7005  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  
         =====================

=====  
            

7  35.675  9.250  Brooklyn Mason  7073  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Xquisite  
8  35.550  9.200  Emma Revak  7064  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Team Lightning  
9  35.500  9.300  Jenna Germond  7049  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Off Limits  
10  34.575  9.200  Katie Popplewell  7063  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Revolution  
11  33.450  9.000  Dalayne Waterbec  7006  7  Lvl 7: 10 -  Butler Hy-Flyers  

 


